Games played at Terry Todt Field at Raymond Park

ATHLETICS

Athletic Director: Joshua Stone

Head Coach: Joe Webb; Asst. Coaches: Daniel Bonnell, Ryan Webb, Travis Matthews

Date
Monday, August 26
Tuesday, August 27
Thursday, August 29
Saturday, August 31
Monday, September 2
Tuesday, September 3
Wednesday, September 4
Thursday, September 5
Friday, September 6
Monday, September 9
Saturday, September 14
Monday, September 16
Tuesday, September 17
Friday, September 20
Monday, September 23
Tuesday, September 24
Friday, September 27
Monday, September 30
Thursday, October 3
Saturday, October 5
Monday, October 7
Tuesday, October 8
Thursday, October 10
Tuesday, October 15
Tuesday, October 22
Tuesday, October 29

Friday, November 1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Opponent
Taylorville
@ Gillespie
@ Lanphier
Carlinville Tournament
Carlinville Tournament
Carlinville Tournament
Carlinville Tournament
Carlinville Tournament
Faith Bible Christian (JV Only)
@ Metro-East Lutheran
Pleasant Plains
North Mac
Vandalia
Lutheran
@ Hillboro
Pana
Riverton
@ Athens
Greenville (Senior Send Off)
@ Breese Central
@ Carlinville
@ Springfield Calvary
@ Williamsville
Regionals
Sectionals
Super-Sectionals

State

Time
5:30
5:30
4:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
5:30
4:30
11:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
4:30
5:30
5:30
4:30
5:30
5:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Co-Op between Lincolnwood, Morrisonville, Nokomis and Pawnee

Field
Terry Todt Field
Little Dog Field
Lee Field
Loveless Park
Loveless Park
Loveless Park
Loveless Park
Loveless Park
Terry Todt Field
High School
Terry Todt Field
Terry Todt Field
Terry Todt Field
Terry Todt Field
Hillsboro Sports Complex
Terry Todt Field
Terry Todt Field
Athens High School
Terry Todt Field
High School
Loveless Park
TBD
High School
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Bus

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
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TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



