## LANCER SOCCER PROGRAM 2019 SCHEDULE

Games played at Terry Todt Field at Raymond Park

**Athletic Director: Joshua Stone** 



Head Coa		/ebb; Asst. Coaches: Daniel Bonr o between Lincolnwood, Morrison	· •	•	
Date	00-01	Opponent	Time	Field	Bus
Monday, August 26	1	Taylorville	5:30	Terry Todt Field	X
Tuesday, August 27	2	@ Gillespie	5:30	Little Dog Field	
Thursday, August 29	3	@ Lanphier	4:30	Lee Field	
Saturday, August 31	4	Carlinville Tournament	TBA	Loveless Park	TBA
Monday, September 2	5	Carlinville Tournament	TBA	Loveless Park	TBA
Tuesday, September 3	6	Carlinville Tournament	TBA	Loveless Park	TBA
Wednesday, September 4	7	Carlinville Tournament	TBA	Loveless Park	TBA
Thursday, September 5		Carlinville Tournament	TBA	Loveless Park	TBA
Friday, September 6		Faith Bible Christian (JV Only)	5:30	Terry Todt Field	X
Monday, September 9	9	@ Metro-East Lutheran	4:30	High School	
Saturday, September 14	10	Pleasant Plains	11:00	Terry Todt Field	X
Monday, September 16	11	North Mac	5:30	Terry Todt Field	X
Tuesday, September 17	12	Vandalia	5:30	Terry Todt Field	X
Friday, September 20	13	Lutheran	5:30	Terry Todt Field	Х
Monday, September 23	14	@ Hillboro	4:30	Hillsboro Sports Complex	
Tuesday, September 24	15	Pana	5:30	Terry Todt Field	X
Friday, September 27	16	Riverton	5:30	Terry Todt Field	X
Monday, September 30	17	@ Athens	4:30	Athens High School	
Thursday, October 3	18	Greenville (Senior Send Off)	5:30	Terry Todt Field	Х
Saturday, October 5	19	@ Breese Central	5:30	High School	
Monday, October 7	20	@ Carlinville	4:00	Loveless Park	
Tuesday, October 8	21	@ Springfield Calvary	4:30	TBD	
Thursday, October 10	22	@ Williamsville	4:30	High School	
Tuesday, October 15		Regionals	TBD	TBD	TBD
Tuesday, October 22		Sectionals	TBD	TBD	TBD
Tuesday, October 29		Super-Sectionals	TBD	TBD	TBD
Friday, November 1		State	TBD	TBD	TBD